Sunbrite Outdoor Furniture Spec Sheet

Dimensions
Length

width

Overall Height

arm height

info@sunbritefurniture.com

SUNBRITE -—"

OUTDOOR FURNITURE

CANCUN CHAISE LOUNGE

This fun collection mixes a textured all-
weather wicker with a slender powder
coated frame. The tapered legs are
reminiscent of classic mid-century design
and give the pieces an airy quality. Its small
footprint and contemporary feel make it a
natural choice for patios, decks and
balconies.

SKU: CAN201
Categories: Chaise Lounges, Chaise
Lounges, Common Area, Outdoor Wicker,
Poolside Furniture
Tag: cancun

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

79 x 25 x 15 in
23
23
47

35

407.294.9041



https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/deep-seating/outdoor-wicker/chaise-lounges-outdoor-wicker/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/chaise-lounges/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/chaise-lounges/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/common-area-furniture/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/deep-seating/outdoor-wicker/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-category/poolside-furniture/
https://sunbritefurniture.com/product-tag/cancun/

